
MAHEC Project ECHO® for NC 
and SC Nursing Home COVID-19 
Action Network (Phase 2)
Free 19-Week Live Webinar Series
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Please remove my name from the MAHEC mailing list.

Program announcements will be sent to your email unless you opt out 
from receiving MAHEC emails. We never share our mailing lists.

Updated contact information Event #64488

By registering for this series, you are granting permission for your 
contact information to be shared with the University of New Mexico’s 
Project ECHO®, which is a collaborating partner of this continuing 
education activity.

MAHEC engages in evaluation activities to better understand the 
impact of our programs. By registering for this course, you agree that 
we may use your personal information in evaluative research regarding 
this program. Any reports published will be de-identified and reported 
in aggregate format.

MAHEC is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional 
development by the North Carolina Nurses Association, an accredited 
approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission 
on Accreditation. Participants must attend 80% of the activity to 
receive credit.

HAVE A QUESTION?

Contact the Program Planner 
Lourdes Lorenz-Miller, RN, MSN, NEA-BC, AHN-BC 

lourdes.lorenz-miller@mahec.net or 828-257-4758

REGISTRATION INFORMATION 
FAX REGISTRATION 
ONLINE REGISTRATION 
EMAIL 
MAIL

828-257-4475 
828-257-4768 
www.mahec.net/cpd 
registration@mahec.net

MAHEC Registration 
121 Hendersonville Road, Asheville, NC 28803

Special Services 
828-407-2146

MAHEC assumes permission to use audio, video and still images from 
this program for promotional and educational purposes. Please speak 
with a staff member if you have any concerns.
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SESSION 15 
SESSION 16 
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SERIES FEE

Join live via webinar (Zoom platform)

12:00 pm–1:30 pm (same for each session; 
you must login at 11:50 am for attendance)

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 
Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021

FREE (must register in order to attend)

CLICK HERE
TO REGISTER
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